Representative
Catalog Number: AHF409LHT12
Product ID: 7TBA039190R1014
UPC Number: 62649028512
Status: A
Aluminum H-style fitting 4 inches side rail height 9 inches width ladder horizontal tee 12 inch-
es radius
North American Specifications (UNSPSC)
UNSPSC 39131705 Cable tray fitting and accessories
IGCC 5523 Tee for cable tray
Brand Name Cable Tray
Type Ladder
Special Features 12 inches radius
Width 9 in
Material Aluminum
Side Rail Height 4 Inches
European Specifications (ETIM)
ETIM EC001540 Tee for cable ladder
Type of rung Perforated profile
Cable ladder height 101.6mm
Cable ladder width 228.6mm
Inner radius 304.8mm
Material Aluminium
Packaging
Outer Quantity 1
Outer Dimensions (inches) 1x1x1
Weight Uom 9.69 lbs. Each
Documents / Support Tools
Video US Available on Website
For further technical assistance, please contact us...
ABB Installation Products - USA
860 Ridge Lake Blvd.
Memphis, TN 38120
ABB Installation Products Technical Support
MS 3B-50
860 Ridge Lake Blvd.
Memphis, TN 38120
Hours: 7AM - 6PM CDT
Monday-Friday
Phone: (888) 862-3289
Fax: (901) 252-1321